RTI APPEAL DETAILS			
RTI Appeal Registration No. :		RTI Appeal Received Date :	09/08/2022
RTI Request Registration No. :		RTI Request Registration Date :	07/07/2022
Name:	Vivek Jhunjhunwala	Gender:	Male
Address:	A-5 MAA SHARDA SHOPPING COMPLEXTELIPARA, BILASPUR		
Pin Code:	495001		
State :	Chattisgarh	Country:	India
Phone:	+91-9407600691	Mobile No :	+91-9407600691
Email:	vivekjjwala@yahoo.co.in		
Status :	Urban	<b>Educational Status:</b>	
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line?:	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	11924	CPIO's Order/Decision Date:	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		
Ground For Appeal:	Refused access to Information Requested		
Text of RTI First Appeal :	PLEASE NOTE THAT ACCESS TO INFORMATION REQUESTED IS DENIED GIVING REASON THAT PARTY I.E LINXON INFORMED THAT THE DESIRED INFORMATION SHOULD NOT BE DISCLOSED TO THE THIRD PARTY. IN VIEW OF THE SAME PLEASE NOTE THAT THE DESIRED INFORMATION IS NORMAL AND HAVE TO BE PROVIDED BY NON PROVIDING THE SAME AND TAKING HIDE OF DIFFERENT TYPE OF SECTION TO KEPT THE INFORMATION SECRET IS NOT VIABLE. IF THIS WAS THE THING NO PARTY WILL ALLOWED THE COMPANY TO DISCLOSED THE INFORMATION AND IN THAT CASE THERE WILL BE NO USE OF RTI. AS SUCH YOU ARE REQUESTED TO PROVIDE THE INFORMATION AT THE EARLIEST.		

1 of 1